Prodigy Monthly Interest Statement/VV1-06.2023

Prodigy®

Finance

Kiran Kumar Rallabandi
600 Asylum Ave

Apt 815

hartford

Connecticut

United States

06105

Email: rallabandi.kiran@outlook.com

Our Ref: PDGUS214700
Date: 26 January 2024

2024: 2023-01-08 - 2024-01-07
Total Interest Charged: $1,924.50

Total Interest Paid: $2,839.38

Prodigy Finance Limited London | Cape Town | New York
Hardy House, 16 — 18 Beak Street, London W1F 9RD | Tel +44 (0)20 3900 3535 | info@prodigyfinance.com | prodigyfinance.com

Prodigy Finance Limited is incorporated in the United Kingdom (Company Number 05912562) with its registered address at 85 Great Portland Street, First Floor, London, W1W 7LT and registered with the Office of the Information Commissioner
(Reg. No. Z9851854). Prodigy Finance Limited is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority (firm registration number 70964 1) for certain consumer credit activities. Prodigy Finance Limited loans are offered to eligible
borrowers who are studying outside of their country of residence and the loans are governed by English law. Prodigy Services Limited is incorporated in the United Kingdom (Company Number 102014 13) with its registered address at 85 Great
Portland Street, First Floor, London, W1W 7LT. Prodigy Services Limited is an appointed representative of Ashberg Limited which is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority.



Payments and charges for the period 2023-01-08 - 2024-01-07

Page 2

Prodigy®

Finance

2023-01-08
2023-01-08
2023-01-26
2023-02-08
2023-02-27
2023-03-08
2023-03-24
2023-04-08
2023-04-26
2023-05-08
2023-05-26
2023-06-08
2023-06-26
2023-07-08
2023-07-10
2023-07-14
2023-08-07
2024-01-07

Opening Balance
Interest Payable
Payment
Interest Payable
Payment
Interest Payable
Payment
Interest Payable
Payment
Interest Payable
Payment
Interest Payable
Payment
Interest Payable
Payment
Payment
Waiver

Closing Balance

Prodigy Finance Limited London | Cape Town | New York
Hardy House, 16 — 18 Beak Street, London W1F 9RD | Tel +44 (0)20 3900 3535 | info@prodigyfinance.com | prodigyfinance.com

ying outside
oor, London.

d address at 85 (J\E at Portland Street,

ed representative

326.69
0
292.65
0
320.35
0
317.03
0
324.56

311.10

32.12

654.74

First Floor, Lonc
709641) for certain consume
nited is incorporat
h is authorised and regulated by the

ed in the United Kingc

a ﬂ(xm juct /—u\uu

35,942.16

0 36,268.85

631.94 35,636.91

0 35,929.56

648.89 35,280.67

0 35,601.02

648.40 34,952.62

0 35,269.65

648.50 34,621.15

0 34,945.71

650.03 34,295.68

0 34,606.78

654.74 33,952.04

0 33,984.16
34,628.71 -644.55
0 10.19

10.19 0.00

0 0.00
it ”Lilff;‘ ‘f‘,?‘,‘mi'Lleﬁ 2‘”‘(3;” ,JZ ‘L}l‘;!;;‘Uf‘;ﬁ%}””‘““"”e‘



