

Kiran Kumar Rallabandi 600 Asylum Ave Apt 815 hartford Connecticut United States 06105

Email: rallabandi.kiran@outlook.com

Our Ref: PDGUS214700

Date: 26 January 2024

2024: 2023-01-08 - 2024-01-07

Total Interest Charged: \$1,924.50 **Total Interest Paid:** \$2,839.38



Payments and charges for the period 2023-01-08 - 2024-01-07

Transaction Date	Transaction Type	Credits	Debits	Balance
2023-01-08	Opening Balance	0	0	35,942.16
2023-01-08	Interest Payable	326.69	0	36,268.85
2023-01-26	Payment	0	631.94	35,636.91
2023-02-08	Interest Payable	292.65	0	35,929.56
2023-02-27	Payment	0	648.89	35,280.67
2023-03-08	Interest Payable	320.35	0	35,601.02
2023-03-24	Payment	0	648.40	34,952.62
2023-04-08	Interest Payable	317.03	0	35,269.65
2023-04-26	Payment	0	648.50	34,621.15
2023-05-08	Interest Payable	324.56	0	34,945.71
2023-05-26	Payment	0	650.03	34,295.68
2023-06-08	Interest Payable	311.10	0	34,606.78
2023-06-26	Payment	0	654.74	33,952.04
2023-07-08	Interest Payable	32.12	0	33,984.16
2023-07-10	Payment	0	34,628.71	-644.55
2023-07-14	Payment	654.74	0	10.19
2023-08-07	Waiver	0	10.19	0.00
2024-01-07	Closing Balance	0	0	0.00